
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-09-2021
La Segunda
La Segunda
Política
Definitivo, el eje de la Convención es el FA y Convergencia Socialista: ¿ Con quién armar los 2/3?

4
696,4
$ 1.546.723

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-09-2021
La Segunda
La Segunda
Política
Definitivo, el eje de la Convención es el FA y Convergencia Socialista: ¿ Con quién armar los 2/3?

5
710,3
$ 1.577.613

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

30-09-2021
La Segunda
La Segunda
Política
Definitivo, el eje de la Convención es el FA y Convergencia Socialista: ¿ Con quién armar los 2/3?

6
679,9
$ 1.509.956

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


